QPC8010Q
Automotive SPDT SWITCH
Data Sheet Rev G | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 11 - www.qorvo.com
®
QFN, 12-Pin, 2mm x 2mm x 0.55mm
Product Features
 Tested in accordance to AEC-Q100 Grade 2
 5MHz to 6000MHz Operation

 Post PA Switching
 General Purpose Automotive Switching Applications
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC8010QSB 5 piece sample bag
QPC8010QSQ 25 piece sample bag
QPC8010QSR 100 piece sample reel
QPC8010QTR7 2500 piece 7” reel
QPC8010QPCK401
Fully assembled evaluation board + 5
piece sample bag
Functional Block Diagram